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
and old ivory. Steam heat. Price J2s,-OO- u

no trades.
RITTER. LOWE & CO.

Board ot Trade Bids.

S2S.06G.
Eight flats of 7 and S rooms each, lot

lOOxlOO. located In the heart of the west
aide apartment hmise and flat district.All completely modern, income from
rentals $300 per month. If you are look-
ing for a good investment you cannot
afford to overlook this fine bargain. See
Wakefield, Fries & company for further
information.

CORBETT ST., new modern double flaton hard-surfa- street, all improvements
paid for; a dandy income producer,
which we are forced to sell. Price $roMl,
$2H) cash, balance on Installments. Forparticulars call at 4o4 Piatt bldg., 127
Park st., or make dates by phone. Main
8H0. I shall be glad to ta ke you out
and show you this investment.

NEA R W ashington hiRh school and walk-
ing distance to city, elegantly built,
most modern building, ruited atvery nominal rent for" $140 per month;owner leaving city, will sacrif ice for
SIL'.OOO. See H. H. Staub, 1027 Belmont.
Phones Tabor '2lJ or 1M3--

WEST SIDE, easy walking distance, double
house on lot 50x100, owned by

which I am instructed to Hell for
$2750 cash. Thin is an exceptional bar-
gain and merits your Investigation. K or
particulars call at 404 Piatt bldg., 127Park st.

70x1 OO Three flat buildings: price $:t0,000;
west fdde. near Washington: will con-
sider 10.000 in other property. See Mr.
Epton.

J. ROBBINS.
301 Railway Exchange. Main 7031.

SPLENDID' APARTMENT HOUSE SITE.
lOOxl 1 1 southeast corner Killings-wort- h

ave. and Commercial st. In Pied-
mont; price $450O. See Mr. Brown, with

NEILAN & PARKHILL.
Clft Lumbermens Bldg.. 5th and Stark.

$2P. 000.
Apartment house bargain in the best

renting district, where apartments stay
full the year around. See this corner
East 37th and Market. Tabor 2654.
Owner.
' For Sale Bra h Property

GE A RH ART ridge lot. $1000 cash. Phone
East 3421.

50x100 ON Williams ave. near Broadway,
all improvements paid; $35 K). A. 2, Ore
gonlan.

FINE lots for $20. any terms, 909 Cham- -
ber of Commerce bldg.

ALAMEDA PARK lots for sale cheap, good
location. Call Tabor 750.

IRVINGTON LOTS. SEE OUR BARGAINS.
.NUUHAlN & CO., IS. W. BA.NK BLLG.

REAL ESTATE.
For Sal1 -- Lou.

ALAMEDA PARK
VIEW PROPERTY.

Nearly 22.OO0 Sq. Foot.

TRICE ONLY $3500.

This Is absolutely one of th
finoHt view properties In t his
rhotca residential district, running
through bl-- faring both Kre-mo- nt

nd Woodruff avenues; and
the price U considerably has
than ot per rent of what other
properties of similar character can
be purchased lor.

Subject to present street Hens
paid to date

F. E. TAVLOR CO.

INSIDE PROPERTY DEALERS.

GROUND FLOOR HENRY BLDG.

0x 1 no FT.
ROSE CITY PARK.

ALAMEDA DRIVE: one of the flnM
lota In the tract; extra large lot and in
a very good district ; just enough extra
ground to build that wide bungalow you
hav been thinking of and still have
room enough for the garage dri e way.
tio see it. On Alameda drive faring
4Mh el. Price only $liro. J. L. 1 A ItT--

A X COMPANY. 7 Chamber of Com.
bldg. Main L'iks. Branch oft ice 40 th and
Sandy. Tabor LM.M4.

HAVING left Portland permanently, wish
to aacrtftce 2 building lota 1 own there,
they are lots on Hasalo at., near 70 h
St., and are known as lots u and 10 of
Jonesmore tract: I will take SHOO cash
for the - lora. cost me over $KOO; who
wants them? Anyone buying these and
holding can treble thetr money. Writ
owner at 40 Hearst Bids. S&n Fran-
cisco, Cal.

ROSE CITY PARK.
$750 CORNER LOT. 50x100. east and

south front; small bonded assessments
and paid to date. J. L. H A KTM AN
COMPANY. 7 CHAMBER OF COM.
BLDG. Main iS. Branch office 4."ith and
Sandy blvd. Tabor -- Hu4.

IRVINGTON BLOCK.
lOOxlno, K. -- Oth st.; beautiful colonial

homes across t he street ; 2 blocks to
Broadway car; all Improvements in and
paid: plenty of trees and shrubbery.
Price only $:i.00: $i00 down, balance 3
years at ti per cent.

RITTER, LOWE & CO.
Hoard of Trade Bldg.

IRVINGTON LOT SNAP.

Extra large. 57x1 oo ft.: street improve-
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